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JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE   2017
Piscine de Bonnevoie, 8/10/2017

Event 1 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
08/10/2017 - 14:30 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VANDERSCHRICK Stephan 00 Swimming Luxembourg 16:23.96 640
50m: 29.68 29.68 450m: 4:51.53 32.95 850m: 9:14.55 32.83 1250m: 13:38.83 33.18

100m: 1:01.17 31.49 500m: 5:24.68 33.15 900m: 9:47.80 33.25 1300m: 14:12.02 33.19
150m: 1:33.50 32.33 550m: 5:57.28 32.60 950m: 10:20.85 33.05 1350m: 14:45.23 33.21
200m: 2:06.42 32.92 600m: 6:29.94 32.66 1000m: 10:54.12 33.27 1400m: 15:18.36 33.13
250m: 2:39.29 32.87 650m: 7:03.00 33.06 1050m: 11:27.39 33.27 1450m: 15:51.42 33.06
300m: 3:12.24 32.95 700m: 7:35.84 32.84 1100m: 12:00.01 32.62 1500m: 16:23.96 32.54
350m: 3:45.57 33.33 750m: 8:08.83 32.99 1150m: 12:32.65 32.64
400m: 4:18.58 33.01 800m: 8:41.72 32.89 1200m: 13:05.65 33.00

2. FABIANI Remi 01 Schwammclub Deifferdang 16:27.85 632
50m: 30.12 30.12 450m: 4:57.82 33.61 850m: 9:23.24 32.96 1250m: 13:46.42 32.78

100m: 1:02.93 32.81 500m: 5:30.99 33.17 900m: 9:56.45 33.21 1300m: 14:19.24 32.82
150m: 1:36.37 33.44 550m: 6:04.03 33.04 950m: 10:29.43 32.98 1350m: 14:52.21 32.97
200m: 2:09.63 33.26 600m: 6:37.23 33.20 1000m: 11:02.51 33.08 1400m: 15:24.76 32.55
250m: 2:43.18 33.55 650m: 7:10.55 33.32 1050m: 11:35.57 33.06 1450m: 15:56.82 32.06
300m: 3:16.94 33.76 700m: 7:43.70 33.15 1100m: 12:08.19 32.62 1500m: 16:27.85 31.03
350m: 3:50.61 33.67 750m: 8:17.22 33.52 1150m: 12:40.71 32.52
400m: 4:24.21 33.60 800m: 8:50.28 33.06 1200m: 13:13.64 32.93

3. WALTZING Florian 97 Schwammclub Deifferdang 16:46.40 598
50m: 30.61 30.61 450m: 4:57.02 32.98 850m: 9:24.56 33.50 1250m: 13:57.25 33.43

100m: 1:03.58 32.97 500m: 5:30.13 33.11 900m: 9:58.52 33.96 1300m: 14:31.43 34.18
150m: 1:36.65 33.07 550m: 6:03.71 33.58 950m: 10:32.30 33.78 1350m: 15:06.13 34.70
200m: 2:10.04 33.39 600m: 6:36.95 33.24 1000m: 11:06.25 33.95 1400m: 15:40.58 34.45
250m: 2:43.31 33.27 650m: 7:10.49 33.54 1050m: 11:40.92 34.67 1450m: 16:13.80 33.22
300m: 3:16.54 33.23 700m: 7:43.86 33.37 1100m: 12:14.92 34.00 1500m: 16:46.40 32.60
350m: 3:50.23 33.69 750m: 8:17.45 33.59 1150m: 12:48.88 33.96
400m: 4:24.04 33.81 800m: 8:51.06 33.61 1200m: 13:23.82 34.94

4. MANNES Pol 00 Swimming Luxembourg 17:04.97 566
50m: 30.04 30.04 450m: 4:58.87 34.25 850m: 9:36.98 35.04 1250m: 14:15.71 34.78

100m: 1:02.84 32.80 500m: 5:33.36 34.49 900m: 10:11.58 34.60 1300m: 14:50.30 34.59
150m: 1:35.70 32.86 550m: 6:08.24 34.88 950m: 10:46.29 34.71 1350m: 15:23.81 33.51
200m: 2:09.02 33.32 600m: 6:42.84 34.60 1000m: 11:21.29 35.00 1400m: 15:57.49 33.68
250m: 2:42.58 33.56 650m: 7:17.58 34.74 1050m: 11:55.84 34.55 1450m: 16:31.53 34.04
300m: 3:16.31 33.73 700m: 7:52.24 34.66 1100m: 12:30.81 34.97 1500m: 17:04.97 33.44
350m: 3:50.30 33.99 750m: 8:27.13 34.89 1150m: 13:06.12 35.31
400m: 4:24.62 34.32 800m: 9:01.94 34.81 1200m: 13:40.93 34.81

5. WALTZING Loic 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 17:26.68 531
50m: 31.24 31.24 450m: 5:07.44 34.71 850m: 9:46.45 35.19 1250m: 14:30.44 35.46

100m: 1:04.96 33.72 500m: 5:42.46 35.02 900m: 10:22.13 35.68 1300m: 15:05.65 35.21
150m: 1:39.33 34.37 550m: 6:17.14 34.68 950m: 10:57.65 35.52 1350m: 15:41.10 35.45
200m: 2:13.85 34.52 600m: 6:51.70 34.56 1000m: 11:33.46 35.81 1400m: 16:17.05 35.95
250m: 2:48.51 34.66 650m: 7:26.49 34.79 1050m: 12:09.64 36.18 1450m: 16:52.69 35.64
300m: 3:23.43 34.92 700m: 8:01.39 34.90 1100m: 12:45.43 35.79 1500m: 17:26.68 33.99
350m: 3:58.20 34.77 750m: 8:36.48 35.09 1150m: 13:19.82 34.39
400m: 4:32.73 34.53 800m: 9:11.26 34.78 1200m: 13:54.98 35.16

6. BECKERS Felix 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 17:28.17 529
50m: 31.41 31.41 450m: 5:13.46 35.54 850m: 9:56.78 35.01 1250m: 14:37.44 35.09

100m: 1:06.06 34.65 500m: 5:48.93 35.47 900m: 10:31.66 34.88 1300m: 15:12.33 34.89
150m: 1:41.28 35.22 550m: 6:24.53 35.60 950m: 11:06.66 35.00 1350m: 15:47.92 35.59
200m: 2:16.77 35.49 600m: 7:00.14 35.61 1000m: 11:41.79 35.13 1400m: 16:22.45 34.53
250m: 2:52.15 35.38 650m: 7:35.56 35.42 1050m: 12:16.85 35.06 1450m: 16:56.23 33.78
300m: 3:27.40 35.25 700m: 8:10.88 35.32 1100m: 12:52.35 35.50 1500m: 17:28.17 31.94
350m: 4:02.56 35.16 750m: 8:46.44 35.56 1150m: 13:27.35 35.00
400m: 4:37.92 35.36 800m: 9:21.77 35.33 1200m: 14:02.35 35.00
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JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE   2017
Piscine de Bonnevoie, 8/10/2017

Event 1, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. GRAF Alex 99 Schwammclub Deifferdang 17:44.46 505
50m: 30.98 30.98 450m: 5:14.43 36.10 850m: 10:00.92 35.61 1250m: 14:45.92 35.51

100m: 1:04.99 34.01 500m: 5:50.54 36.11 900m: 10:36.76 35.84 1300m: 15:22.03 36.11
150m: 1:40.07 35.08 550m: 6:26.21 35.67 950m: 11:12.92 36.16 1350m: 15:57.95 35.92
200m: 2:15.27 35.20 600m: 7:02.72 36.51 1000m: 11:48.96 36.04 1400m: 16:33.94 35.99
250m: 2:50.55 35.28 650m: 7:38.55 35.83 1050m: 12:25.12 36.16 1450m: 17:09.90 35.96
300m: 3:26.45 35.90 700m: 8:14.35 35.80 1100m: 13:00.98 35.86 1500m: 17:44.46 34.56
350m: 4:02.21 35.76 750m: 8:50.41 36.06 1150m: 13:35.16 34.18
400m: 4:38.33 36.12 800m: 9:25.31 34.90 1200m: 14:10.41 35.25

8. DALEIDEN CIUFERRI Ralph 03 Schwammclub Deifferdang 17:52.88 493
50m: 31.33 31.33 450m: 5:18.34 36.01 850m: 10:06.28 36.06 1250m: 14:54.17 36.01

100m: 1:06.59 35.26 500m: 5:54.04 35.70 900m: 10:42.14 35.86 1300m: 15:30.07 35.90
150m: 1:42.46 35.87 550m: 6:30.31 36.27 950m: 11:17.88 35.74 1350m: 16:05.73 35.66
200m: 2:18.04 35.58 600m: 7:06.29 35.98 1000m: 11:53.66 35.78 1400m: 16:41.74 36.01
250m: 2:54.17 36.13 650m: 7:42.17 35.88 1050m: 12:29.75 36.09 1450m: 17:17.79 36.05
300m: 3:30.09 35.92 700m: 8:18.26 36.09 1100m: 13:05.88 36.13 1500m: 17:52.88 35.09
350m: 4:06.10 36.01 750m: 8:54.21 35.95 1150m: 13:41.87 35.99
400m: 4:42.33 36.23 800m: 9:30.22 36.01 1200m: 14:18.16 36.29

9. LANNERS Nick 04 Swimming Luxembourg 18:04.23 478
50m: 31.45 31.45 450m: 5:24.44 37.09 850m: 10:16.72 36.41 1250m: 15:07.75 36.21

100m: 1:07.18 35.73 500m: 6:00.88 36.44 900m: 10:53.42 36.70 1300m: 15:43.41 35.66
150m: 1:43.68 36.50 550m: 6:38.34 37.46 950m: 11:29.80 36.38 1350m: 16:19.81 36.40
200m: 2:20.78 37.10 600m: 7:14.93 36.59 1000m: 12:05.97 36.17 1400m: 16:55.81 36.00
250m: 2:57.42 36.64 650m: 7:51.26 36.33 1050m: 12:42.29 36.32 1450m: 17:31.28 35.47
300m: 3:33.95 36.53 700m: 8:27.64 36.38 1100m: 13:18.52 36.23 1500m: 18:04.23 32.95
350m: 4:11.04 37.09 750m: 9:03.71 36.07 1150m: 13:55.32 36.80
400m: 4:47.35 36.31 800m: 9:40.31 36.60 1200m: 14:31.54 36.22

10. KETTENMEYER Yul 03 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 18:04.34 478
50m: 32.79 32.79 450m: 5:24.75 36.63 850m: 10:16.86 36.40 1250m: 15:07.60 36.23

100m: 1:07.85 35.06 500m: 6:01.36 36.61 900m: 10:53.48 36.62 1300m: 15:43.81 36.21
150m: 1:43.95 36.10 550m: 6:38.09 36.73 950m: 11:29.79 36.31 1350m: 16:19.91 36.10
200m: 2:20.64 36.69 600m: 7:14.73 36.64 1000m: 12:06.09 36.30 1400m: 16:55.80 35.89
250m: 2:57.14 36.50 650m: 7:51.09 36.36 1050m: 12:42.29 36.20 1450m: 17:31.13 35.33
300m: 3:34.13 36.99 700m: 8:27.49 36.40 1100m: 13:18.38 36.09 1500m: 18:04.34 33.21
350m: 4:11.17 37.04 750m: 9:04.03 36.54 1150m: 13:55.14 36.76
400m: 4:48.12 36.95 800m: 9:40.46 36.43 1200m: 14:31.37 36.23

11. MOREAUX Maxime 02 Swimming Club Redange 18:26.59 450
50m: 31.81 31.81 450m: 5:24.94 37.35 850m: 10:24.56 37.54 1250m: 15:23.11 37.68

100m: 1:07.40 35.59 500m: 6:02.66 37.72 900m: 11:01.99 37.43 1300m: 15:59.49 36.38
150m: 1:43.54 36.14 550m: 6:39.79 37.13 950m: 11:39.33 37.34 1350m: 16:37.09 37.60
200m: 2:19.93 36.39 600m: 7:17.95 38.16 1000m: 12:17.02 37.69 1400m: 17:14.45 37.36
250m: 2:56.81 36.88 650m: 7:55.07 37.12 1050m: 12:54.57 37.55 1450m: 17:51.73 37.28
300m: 3:33.54 36.73 700m: 8:32.46 37.39 1100m: 13:31.25 36.68 1500m: 18:26.59 34.86
350m: 4:10.32 36.78 750m: 9:10.08 37.62 1150m: 14:08.46 37.21
400m: 4:47.59 37.27 800m: 9:47.02 36.94 1200m: 14:45.43 36.97

12. MORARU Matteo 04 Swimming Luxembourg 18:32.63 442
50m: 31.93 31.93 450m: 5:24.91 37.23 850m: 10:23.59 36.98 1250m: 15:26.05 37.76

100m: 1:06.92 34.99 500m: 6:02.36 37.45 900m: 11:01.66 38.07 1300m: 16:03.47 37.42
150m: 1:43.32 36.40 550m: 6:39.80 37.44 950m: 11:39.98 38.32 1350m: 16:42.00 38.53
200m: 2:19.34 36.02 600m: 7:16.94 37.14 1000m: 12:17.58 37.60 1400m: 17:19.60 37.60
250m: 2:56.02 36.68 650m: 7:53.90 36.96 1050m: 12:55.00 37.42 1450m: 17:56.44 36.84
300m: 3:33.40 37.38 700m: 8:31.48 37.58 1100m: 13:32.41 37.41 1500m: 18:32.63 36.19
350m: 4:11.11 37.71 750m: 9:08.92 37.44 1150m: 14:10.32 37.91
400m: 4:47.68 36.57 800m: 9:46.61 37.69 1200m: 14:48.29 37.97

13. CONZEMIUS Jerome 99 Swimming Luxembourg 19:42.60 368
50m: 31.66 31.66 450m: 5:28.81 39.50 850m: 10:59.16 41.52 1250m: 16:26.77 41.10

100m: 1:06.69 35.03 500m: 6:09.24 40.43 900m: 11:40.58 41.42 1300m: 17:07.47 40.70
150m: 1:42.34 35.65 550m: 6:50.06 40.82 950m: 12:22.12 41.54 1350m: 17:46.92 39.45
200m: 2:18.83 36.49 600m: 7:31.35 41.29 1000m: 13:03.37 41.25 1400m: 18:26.27 39.35
250m: 2:55.79 36.96 650m: 8:12.93 41.58 1050m: 13:44.61 41.24 1450m: 19:05.41 39.14
300m: 3:32.73 36.94 700m: 8:54.59 41.66 1100m: 14:25.42 40.81 1500m: 19:42.60 37.19
350m: 4:10.48 37.75 750m: 9:36.17 41.58 1150m: 15:04.83 39.41
400m: 4:49.31 38.83 800m: 10:17.64 41.47 1200m: 15:45.67 40.84
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JOURNEE D'ENDURANCE   2017
Piscine de Bonnevoie, 8/10/2017

Event 1, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. CARNEIRO Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg 20:09.66 344
50m: 33.41 33.41 450m: 5:48.95 40.57 850m: 11:19.42 41.77 1250m: 16:52.81 35.91

100m: 1:10.91 37.50 500m: 6:29.73 40.78 900m: 12:01.72 42.30 1300m: 17:31.53 38.72
150m: 1:50.57 39.66 550m: 7:10.55 40.82 950m: 12:44.07 42.35 1350m: 18:12.20 40.67
200m: 2:29.19 38.62 600m: 7:51.40 40.85 1000m: 13:27.01 42.94 1400m: 18:53.69 41.49
250m: 3:09.26 40.07 650m: 8:32.66 41.26 1050m: 14:09.58 42.57 1450m: 19:34.72 41.03
300m: 3:48.70 39.44 700m: 9:13.62 40.96 1100m: 14:51.98 42.40 1500m: 20:09.66 34.94
350m: 4:29.34 40.64 750m: 9:55.15 41.53 1150m: 15:35.27 43.29
400m: 5:08.38 39.04 800m: 10:37.65 42.50 1200m: 16:16.90 41.63

15. WEYRICH Mike 05 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 20:34.33 324
50m: 36.62 36.62 450m: 6:11.78 42.65 850m: 11:44.82 41.59 1250m: 17:16.55 42.06

100m: 1:17.71 41.09 500m: 6:53.09 41.31 900m: 12:26.20 41.38 1300m: 17:58.46 41.91
150m: 1:58.93 41.22 550m: 7:35.05 41.96 950m: 13:08.29 42.09 1350m: 18:38.79 40.33
200m: 2:40.83 41.90 600m: 8:16.78 41.73 1000m: 13:50.60 42.31 1400m: 19:19.85 41.06
250m: 3:22.97 42.14 650m: 8:58.63 41.85 1050m: 14:32.51 41.91 1450m: 19:58.23 38.38
300m: 4:04.16 41.19 700m: 9:40.94 42.31 1100m: 15:15.23 42.72 1500m: 20:34.33 36.10
350m: 4:46.73 42.57 750m: 10:22.88 41.94 1150m: 15:54.91 39.68
400m: 5:29.13 42.40 800m: 11:03.23 40.35 1200m: 16:34.49 39.58

16. OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 22:12.77 257
50m: 40.32 40.32 450m: 6:35.22 44.48 850m: 12:33.19 44.65 1250m: 18:32.34 44.47

100m: 1:24.87 44.55 500m: 7:19.89 44.67 900m: 13:17.76 44.57 1300m: 19:17.26 44.92
150m: 2:09.63 44.76 550m: 8:04.36 44.47 950m: 14:02.75 44.99 1350m: 20:01.74 44.48
200m: 2:54.70 45.07 600m: 8:49.34 44.98 1000m: 14:47.66 44.91 1400m: 20:47.00 45.26
250m: 3:38.75 44.05 650m: 9:34.44 45.10 1050m: 15:33.02 45.36 1450m: 21:30.51 43.51
300m: 4:22.84 44.09 700m: 10:19.10 44.66 1100m: 16:17.81 44.79 1500m: 22:12.77 42.26
350m: 5:06.69 43.85 750m: 11:03.77 44.67 1150m: 17:03.02 45.21
400m: 5:50.74 44.05 800m: 11:48.54 44.77 1200m: 17:47.87 44.85

17. KIRCH Paul 05 CNDu 22:16.90 255
50m: 37.47 37.47 450m: 6:28.69 45.28 850m: 12:34.37 46.26 1250m: 18:37.77 45.46

100m: 1:19.22 41.75 500m: 7:13.29 44.60 900m: 13:20.54 46.17 1300m: 19:22.32 44.55
150m: 2:02.12 42.90 550m: 7:58.93 45.64 950m: 14:05.90 45.36 1350m: 20:06.97 44.65
200m: 2:45.62 43.50 600m: 8:45.51 46.58 1000m: 14:51.01 45.11 1400m: 20:51.41 44.44
250m: 3:29.01 43.39 650m: 9:30.78 45.27 1050m: 15:37.15 46.14 1450m: 21:36.18 44.77
300m: 4:12.99 43.98 700m: 10:17.20 46.42 1100m: 16:22.97 45.82 1500m: 22:16.90 40.72
350m: 4:57.77 44.78 750m: 11:02.51 45.31 1150m:
400m: 5:43.41 45.64 800m: 11:48.11 45.60 1200m: 17:52.31

Event 2 Women, 1500m Freestyle Open
08/10/2017 - 15:31 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. VANDERSCHRICK Laura 02 Swimming Luxembourg 18:27.11 573
50m: 32.42 32.42 450m: 5:25.00 36.62 850m: 10:21.73 37.35 1250m: 15:23.11 37.59

100m: 1:08.11 35.69 500m: 6:01.76 36.76 900m: 10:59.08 37.35 1300m: 16:00.46 37.35
150m: 1:44.49 36.38 550m: 6:38.84 37.08 950m: 11:36.37 37.29 1350m: 16:37.49 37.03
200m: 2:21.12 36.63 600m: 7:15.93 37.09 1000m: 12:14.06 37.69 1400m: 17:15.05 37.56
250m: 2:57.70 36.58 650m: 7:52.92 36.99 1050m: 12:51.78 37.72 1450m: 17:51.89 36.84
300m: 3:34.78 37.08 700m: 8:30.01 37.09 1100m: 13:29.50 37.72 1500m: 18:27.11 35.22
350m: 4:11.58 36.80 750m: 9:07.18 37.17 1150m: 14:07.52 38.02
400m: 4:48.38 36.80 800m: 9:44.38 37.20 1200m: 14:45.52 38.00

2. FABER Maiti 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 18:56.36 530
50m: 32.78 32.78 450m: 5:29.84 37.81 850m: 10:37.63 38.92 1250m: 15:45.80 38.70

100m: 1:08.66 35.88 500m: 6:09.06 39.22 900m: 11:16.72 39.09 1300m: 16:24.47 38.67
150m: 1:44.92 36.26 550m: 6:47.49 38.43 950m: 11:55.39 38.67 1350m: 17:03.10 38.63
200m: 2:21.76 36.84 600m: 7:25.92 38.43 1000m: 12:34.07 38.68 1400m: 17:41.50 38.40
250m: 2:58.68 36.92 650m: 8:03.95 38.03 1050m: 13:11.35 37.28 1450m: 18:19.59 38.09
300m: 3:36.20 37.52 700m: 8:42.22 38.27 1100m: 13:49.92 38.57 1500m: 18:56.36 36.77
350m: 4:13.86 37.66 750m: 9:20.24 38.02 1150m: 14:28.67 38.75
400m: 4:52.03 38.17 800m: 9:58.71 38.47 1200m: 15:07.10 38.43
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Event 2, Women, 1500m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

3. BLACK Rachael 01 CNDu 19:39.81 473
50m: 33.19 33.19 450m: 5:28.69 39.75 850m: 10:59.54 43.75 1250m: 16:21.67 40.10

100m: 1:08.28 35.09 500m: 6:10.58 41.89 900m: 11:39.75 40.21 1300m: 17:02.62 40.95
150m: 1:43.67 35.39 550m: 6:52.12 41.54 950m: 12:15.93 36.18 1350m: 17:43.76 41.14
200m: 2:19.76 36.09 600m: 7:33.43 41.31 1000m: 12:54.20 38.27 1400m: 18:23.43 39.67
250m: 2:56.44 36.68 650m: 8:12.20 38.77 1050m: 13:36.72 42.52 1450m: 19:01.95 38.52
300m: 3:33.50 37.06 700m: 8:54.83 42.63 1100m: 14:19.03 42.31 1500m: 19:39.81 37.86
350m: 4:10.99 37.49 750m: 9:35.12 40.29 1150m: 15:00.53 41.50
400m: 4:48.94 37.95 800m: 10:15.79 40.67 1200m: 15:41.57 41.04

4. BAUSTERT Magali 05 Swimming Luxembourg 21:48.80 347
50m: 37.10 37.10 450m: 6:24.83 43.69 850m: 12:18.93 44.39 1250m: 18:15.32 44.83

100m: 1:19.04 41.94 500m: 7:09.74 44.91 900m: 13:03.67 44.74 1300m: 18:58.88 43.56
150m: 2:02.82 43.78 550m: 7:53.88 44.14 950m: 13:47.93 44.26 1350m: 19:42.86 43.98
200m: 2:45.77 42.95 600m: 8:37.92 44.04 1000m: 14:32.01 44.08 1400m: 20:26.48 43.62
250m: 3:29.68 43.91 650m: 9:22.19 44.27 1050m: 15:16.69 44.68 1450m: 21:09.21 42.73
300m: 4:12.84 43.16 700m: 10:05.59 43.40 1100m: 16:01.61 44.92 1500m: 21:48.80 39.59
350m: 4:56.56 43.72 750m: 10:49.97 44.38 1150m: 16:46.06 44.45
400m: 5:41.14 44.58 800m: 11:34.54 44.57 1200m: 17:30.49 44.43

Event 3 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
08/10/2017 - 15:53 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RICCI Nicole 04 Swimming Luxembourg 9:19.02 630
50m: 31.51 31.51 250m: 2:51.02 35.30 450m: 5:13.10 35.57 650m: 7:34.77 35.50

100m: 1:05.40 33.89 300m: 3:26.52 35.50 500m: 5:48.53 35.43 700m: 8:10.28 35.51
150m: 1:40.23 34.83 350m: 4:02.00 35.48 550m: 6:23.75 35.22 750m: 8:45.55 35.27
200m: 2:15.72 35.49 400m: 4:37.53 35.53 600m: 6:59.27 35.52 800m: 9:19.02 33.47

2. JOMINET Lou 05 Swimming Luxembourg 9:41.24 560
Meilleure Performance 12 ans

50m: 32.47 32.47 250m: 2:56.96 36.63 450m: 5:23.95 36.91 650m: 7:51.67 36.86
100m: 1:07.85 35.38 300m: 3:33.55 36.59 500m: 6:00.76 36.81 700m: 8:29.27 37.60
150m: 1:44.08 36.23 350m: 4:10.43 36.88 550m: 6:37.88 37.12 750m: 9:05.93 36.66
200m: 2:20.33 36.25 400m: 4:47.04 36.61 600m: 7:14.81 36.93 800m: 9:41.24 35.31

3. BLANC Marguerite 99 Swimming Luxembourg 9:53.27 527
50m: 33.16 33.16 250m: 3:00.64 37.31 450m: 5:31.36 37.77 650m: 8:02.05 37.41

100m: 1:09.69 36.53 300m: 3:38.08 37.44 500m: 6:08.25 36.89 700m: 8:39.55 37.50
150m: 1:46.10 36.41 350m: 4:16.03 37.95 550m: 6:46.41 38.16 750m: 9:16.95 37.40
200m: 2:23.33 37.23 400m: 4:53.59 37.56 600m: 7:24.64 38.23 800m: 9:53.27 36.32

4. PETERS Lena 05 CNDu 10:19.76 462
50m: 35.25 35.25 250m: 3:10.02 39.22 450m: 5:47.28 38.76 650m: 8:25.42 39.26

100m: 1:13.31 38.06 300m: 3:49.14 39.12 500m: 6:27.23 39.95 700m: 9:03.93 38.51
150m: 1:51.97 38.66 350m: 4:28.59 39.45 550m: 7:06.60 39.37 750m: 9:42.45 38.52
200m: 2:30.80 38.83 400m: 5:08.52 39.93 600m: 7:46.16 39.56 800m: 10:19.76 37.31

5. HRIC Laura 05 Swimming Luxembourg 10:29.36 441
50m: 36.10 36.10 250m: 3:13.52 39.95 450m: 5:53.21 40.11 650m: 8:32.06 39.83

100m: 1:14.31 38.21 300m: 3:53.39 39.87 500m: 6:32.84 39.63 700m: 9:11.82 39.76
150m: 1:54.15 39.84 350m: 4:33.29 39.90 550m: 7:12.84 40.00 750m: 9:51.46 39.64
200m: 2:33.57 39.42 400m: 5:13.10 39.81 600m: 7:52.23 39.39 800m: 10:29.36 37.90

6. KETTENMEYER Ly 04 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 10:36.36 427
50m: 36.98 36.98 250m: 3:15.95 39.31 450m: 5:55.22 39.85 650m: 8:36.59 40.68

100m: 1:16.54 39.56 300m: 3:56.44 40.49 500m: 6:34.98 39.76 700m: 9:17.16 40.57
150m: 1:56.33 39.79 350m: 4:35.92 39.48 550m: 7:15.42 40.44 750m: 9:57.85 40.69
200m: 2:36.64 40.31 400m: 5:15.37 39.45 600m: 7:55.91 40.49 800m: 10:36.36 38.51
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Event 3, Women, 800m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. HOLLERICH Anne 01 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 10:44.40 411
50m: 35.88 35.88 250m: 3:14.71 40.08 450m: 5:58.11 41.43 650m: 8:44.20 41.13

100m: 1:14.83 38.95 300m: 3:55.39 40.68 500m: 6:39.74 41.63 700m: 9:25.43 41.23
150m: 1:54.33 39.50 350m: 4:36.16 40.77 550m: 7:21.64 41.90 750m: 10:06.00 40.57
200m: 2:34.63 40.30 400m: 5:16.68 40.52 600m: 8:03.07 41.43 800m: 10:44.40 38.40

8. GOUILLART Sara 02 Schwammclub Deifferdang 10:45.43 409
50m: 34.21 34.21 250m: 3:14.04 40.92 450m: 5:59.12 41.54 650m: 8:44.40 41.07

100m: 1:12.55 38.34 300m: 3:55.23 41.19 500m: 6:40.29 41.17 700m: 9:25.25 40.85
150m: 1:52.96 40.41 350m: 4:36.28 41.05 550m: 7:21.64 41.35 750m: 10:06.07 40.82
200m: 2:33.12 40.16 400m: 5:17.58 41.30 600m: 8:03.33 41.69 800m: 10:45.43 39.36

9. HAAG Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 11:06.32 372
50m: 38.81 38.81 250m: 3:28.76 42.29 450m: 6:17.28 41.80 650m: 9:04.63 41.83

100m: 1:21.03 42.22 300m: 4:11.00 42.24 500m: 6:59.26 41.98 700m: 9:46.94 42.31
150m: 2:03.71 42.68 350m: 4:53.33 42.33 550m: 7:40.96 41.70 750m: 10:28.22 41.28
200m: 2:46.47 42.76 400m: 5:35.48 42.15 600m: 8:22.80 41.84 800m: 11:06.32 38.10

10. CARNEIRO Sofia 06 Swimming Luxembourg 11:11.02 364
50m: 36.71 36.71 250m: 3:24.85 42.56 450m: 6:15.63 43.00 650m: 9:06.01 42.67

100m: 1:18.04 41.33 300m: 4:07.42 42.57 500m: 6:58.12 42.49 700m: 9:48.37 42.36
150m: 1:59.84 41.80 350m: 4:50.42 43.00 550m: 7:40.61 42.49 750m: 10:30.71 42.34
200m: 2:42.29 42.45 400m: 5:32.63 42.21 600m: 8:23.34 42.73 800m: 11:11.02 40.31

11. CALMES Lara 04 Schwammclub Monnerech 11:26.40 340
50m: 36.40 36.40 250m: 3:21.88 42.92 450m: 6:18.94 43.77 650m: 9:15.36 44.87

100m: 1:16.45 40.05 300m: 4:05.87 43.99 500m: 7:02.13 43.19 700m: 9:59.31 43.95
150m: 1:57.18 40.73 350m: 4:50.21 44.34 550m: 7:46.59 44.46 750m: 10:43.51 44.20
200m: 2:38.96 41.78 400m: 5:35.17 44.96 600m: 8:30.49 43.90 800m: 11:26.40 42.89

12. HARIZIA Celia 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 11:45.18 314
50m: 38.37 38.37 250m: 3:36.25 45.05 450m: 6:35.17 44.67 650m: 9:35.03 44.52

100m: 1:21.76 43.39 300m: 4:20.66 44.41 500m: 7:20.72 45.55 700m: 10:19.48 44.45
150m: 2:06.09 44.33 350m: 5:05.78 45.12 550m: 8:06.25 45.53 750m: 11:03.63 44.15
200m: 2:51.20 45.11 400m: 5:50.50 44.72 600m: 8:50.51 44.26 800m: 11:45.18 41.55

13. ELCHEROTH Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 11:54.01 302
50m: 39.51 39.51 250m: 3:38.26 45.37 450m: 6:41.00 45.52 650m: 9:42.25 45.03

100m: 1:23.25 43.74 300m: 4:24.08 45.82 500m: 7:26.19 45.19 700m: 10:28.06 45.81
150m: 2:07.75 44.50 350m: 5:09.91 45.83 550m: 8:12.05 45.86 750m: 11:11.86 43.80
200m: 2:52.89 45.14 400m: 5:55.48 45.57 600m: 8:57.22 45.17 800m: 11:54.01 42.15

14. GLODT Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 11:54.19 302
50m: 40.31 40.31 250m: 3:38.76 44.98 450m: 6:41.20 45.58 650m: 9:42.66 44.94

100m: 1:24.12 43.81 300m: 4:24.21 45.45 500m: 7:26.27 45.07 700m: 10:27.76 45.10
150m: 2:08.80 44.68 350m: 5:10.36 46.15 550m: 8:11.70 45.43 750m: 11:12.35 44.59
200m: 2:53.78 44.98 400m: 5:55.62 45.26 600m: 8:57.72 46.02 800m: 11:54.19 41.84

15. WINKEL Nadine 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang 12:27.00 264
50m: 39.72 39.72 250m: 3:44.85 48.32 450m: 6:55.69 47.98 650m: 10:07.22 48.06

100m: 1:24.61 44.89 300m: 4:32.27 47.42 500m: 7:43.08 47.39 700m: 10:55.65 48.43
150m: 2:09.98 45.37 350m: 5:19.95 47.68 550m: 8:30.87 47.79 750m: 11:42.06 46.41
200m: 2:56.53 46.55 400m: 6:07.71 47.76 600m: 9:19.16 48.29 800m: 12:27.00 44.94

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
08/10/2017 - 16:31 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts
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Event 4, Men, 400m Medley

1. MANNES Max 97 Swimming Luxembourg 4:34.22 633
50m: 29.30 29.30 150m: 1:37.83 34.40 250m: 2:52.61 40.10 350m: 4:04.89 31.56

100m: 1:03.43 34.13 200m: 2:12.51 34.68 300m: 3:33.33 40.72 400m: 4:34.22 29.33

2. FABIANI Remi 01 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:52.48 522
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:47.05 37.80 250m: 3:05.88 42.60 350m: 4:20.90 32.84

100m: 1:09.25 37.79 200m: 2:23.28 36.23 300m: 3:48.06 42.18 400m: 4:52.48 31.58

3. CARNEIRO Joao 03 Swimming Luxembourg 4:55.16 507
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:44.84 41.25 250m: 3:05.46 40.22 350m: 4:22.50 34.35

100m: 1:03.59 34.00 200m: 2:25.24 40.40 300m: 3:48.15 42.69 400m: 4:55.16 32.66

4. DALEIDEN CIUFERRI Ralph 03 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:03.35 467
50m: 31.42 31.42 150m: 1:48.64 39.35 250m: 3:11.95 44.24 350m: 4:30.55 34.82

100m: 1:09.29 37.87 200m: 2:27.71 39.07 300m: 3:55.73 43.78 400m: 5:03.35 32.80

5. WALTZING Loic 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:08.19 446
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:49.56 38.14 250m: 3:09.32 41.72 350m: 4:31.77 36.49

100m: 1:11.42 39.25 200m: 2:27.60 38.04 300m: 3:55.28 45.96 400m: 5:08.19 36.42

6. GRAF Alex 99 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:09.37 441
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:55.49 40.61 250m: 3:17.63 43.04 350m: 4:35.99 34.84

100m: 1:14.88 41.06 200m: 2:34.59 39.10 300m: 4:01.15 43.52 400m: 5:09.37 33.38

7. LESAGE Christophe 02 Swimming Luxembourg 5:11.20 433
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:52.26 41.23 250m: 3:16.47 43.19 350m: 4:36.24 36.16

100m: 1:11.03 37.98 200m: 2:33.28 41.02 300m: 4:00.08 43.61 400m: 5:11.20 34.96

8. LANNERS Bob 02 Swimming Luxembourg 5:12.31 428
50m: 31.02 31.02 150m: 1:49.06 40.98 250m: 3:14.43 44.47 350m: 4:36.73 37.80

100m: 1:08.08 37.06 200m: 2:29.96 40.90 300m: 3:58.93 44.50 400m: 5:12.31 35.58

9. BOKOV Rodion 03 Swimming Luxembourg 5:19.14 401
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:51.69 42.16 250m: 3:19.83 46.96 350m: 4:44.20 37.14

100m: 1:09.53 37.82 200m: 2:32.87 41.18 300m: 4:07.06 47.23 400m: 5:19.14 34.94

10. MOREAUX Maxime 02 Swimming Club Redange 5:24.75 381
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:56.98 41.48 250m: 3:25.19 47.79 350m: 4:50.17 37.02

100m: 1:15.50 41.45 200m: 2:37.40 40.42 300m: 4:13.15 47.96 400m: 5:24.75 34.58

11. BANKY Jordan 01 Swimming Luxembourg 5:28.21 369
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:59.28 42.61 250m: 3:28.26 47.67 350m: 4:52.63 37.77

100m: 1:16.67 42.26 200m: 2:40.59 41.31 300m: 4:14.86 46.60 400m: 5:28.21 35.58

12. CRAWFORD Ethan 03 CNDu 5:28.62 368
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:58.38 43.58 250m: 3:26.36 45.35 350m: 4:51.47 38.24

100m: 1:14.80 42.24 200m: 2:41.01 42.63 300m: 4:13.23 46.87 400m: 5:28.62 37.15

13. LUKA Mory 04 Swimming Luxembourg 5:38.76 335
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 2:00.21 44.71 250m: 3:30.20 47.08 350m: 5:00.27 40.77

100m: 1:15.50 41.25 200m: 2:43.12 42.91 300m: 4:19.50 49.30 400m: 5:38.76 38.49

14. CARNEIRO Nuno 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:39.05 335
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 2:05.33 42.67 250m: 3:34.72 48.38 350m: 5:02.20 38.60

100m: 1:22.66 46.24 200m: 2:46.34 41.01 300m: 4:23.60 48.88 400m: 5:39.05 36.85

15. SALHANI Lucas 03 Swimming Luxembourg 5:40.21 331
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 2:01.70 44.53 250m: 3:34.34 49.39 350m: 5:03.89 37.95

100m: 1:17.17 41.94 200m: 2:44.95 43.25 300m: 4:25.94 51.60 400m: 5:40.21 36.32

16. CONSTANTINO CAEIRO Diogo 03 CNDu 5:41.08 329
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:00.93 44.21 250m: 3:34.06 49.20 350m: 5:03.34 38.73

100m: 1:16.72 41.64 200m: 2:44.86 43.93 300m: 4:24.61 50.55 400m: 5:41.08 37.74

17. FLOREAN Darius 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:41.49 327
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 2:04.53 44.63 250m: 3:34.95 47.38 350m: 5:04.67 39.98

100m: 1:19.90 44.18 200m: 2:47.57 43.04 300m: 4:24.69 49.74 400m: 5:41.49 36.82

18. HATVANI Csongor 01 Swimming Luxembourg 5:51.71 300
50m: 36.32 36.32 150m: 2:05.31 44.78 250m: 3:38.54 48.20 350m: 5:11.42 43.05

100m: 1:20.53 44.21 200m: 2:50.34 45.03 300m: 4:28.37 49.83 400m: 5:51.71 40.29
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Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:52.70 297
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:07.96 45.03 250m: 3:43.30 51.67 350m: 5:13.23 38.97

100m: 1:22.93 44.69 200m: 2:51.63 43.67 300m: 4:34.26 50.96 400m: 5:52.70 39.47

20. DURAKOVIC Tarik 05 Swimming Luxembourg 5:56.55 288
50m: 39.87 39.87 150m: 2:13.62 47.69 250m: 3:48.35 49.09 350m: 5:18.92 40.49

100m: 1:25.93 46.06 200m: 2:59.26 45.64 300m: 4:38.43 50.08 400m: 5:56.55 37.63

21. SUKHANOV Maxim 04 CNDu 6:09.56 258
50m: 38.04 38.04 150m: 2:12.47 50.35 250m: 3:53.97 53.97 350m: 5:30.59 41.90

100m: 1:22.12 44.08 200m: 3:00.00 47.53 300m: 4:48.69 54.72 400m: 6:09.56 38.97

22. OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 6:26.83 225
50m: 41.45 41.45 150m: 2:22.47 49.80 250m: 4:04.41 53.71 350m: 5:43.76 45.57

100m: 1:32.67 51.22 200m: 3:10.70 48.23 300m: 4:58.19 53.78 400m: 6:26.83 43.07

DSQ LUCARELLI Riccardo 05 Swimming Luxembourg D6
(Time: 16:45)

Event 5 Women, 400m Medley Open
08/10/2017 - 16:56 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BANKY Jacqueline 96 Swimming Luxembourg 5:05.37 613
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:46.89 37.72 250m: 3:09.50 45.35 350m: 4:31.44 35.59

100m: 1:09.17 37.68 200m: 2:24.15 37.26 300m: 3:55.85 46.35 400m: 5:05.37 33.93

2. FABIANI Chanel 03 CNDu 5:23.39 516
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:54.75 40.91 250m: 3:21.25 46.34 350m: 4:47.44 38.29

100m: 1:13.84 39.71 200m: 2:34.91 40.16 300m: 4:09.15 47.90 400m: 5:23.39 35.95

3. PEREZ GARCIA Maria 02 CNDu 5:25.13 508
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:56.02 41.34 250m: 3:23.80 47.23 350m: 4:49.65 36.58

100m: 1:14.68 39.93 200m: 2:36.57 40.55 300m: 4:13.07 49.27 400m: 5:25.13 35.48

4. RIKKERT Helene 00 Swimming Luxembourg 5:35.37 463
50m: 35.05 35.05 150m: 2:00.00 42.96 250m: 3:28.68 46.84 350m: 4:55.07 39.55

100m: 1:17.04 41.99 200m: 2:41.84 41.84 300m: 4:15.52 46.84 400m: 5:35.37 40.30

5. EINHORN Jil 98 Swimming Luxembourg 5:38.41 450
50m: 35.11 35.11 150m: 2:03.20 45.15 250m: 3:31.79 45.30 350m: 4:58.36 41.10

100m: 1:18.05 42.94 200m: 2:46.49 43.29 300m: 4:17.26 45.47 400m: 5:38.41 40.05

6. NAGY Katalin 02 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:52.51 398
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 2:06.32 45.39 250m: 3:39.67 48.89 350m: 5:12.68 42.15

100m: 1:20.93 44.98 200m: 2:50.78 44.46 300m: 4:30.53 50.86 400m: 5:52.51 39.83

7. COIMBRA Alice 02 Swimming Luxembourg 5:53.64 394
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:04.80 46.54 250m: 3:41.61 50.56 350m: 5:13.87 41.48

100m: 1:18.26 42.49 200m: 2:51.05 46.25 300m: 4:32.39 50.78 400m: 5:53.64 39.77

8. HAAG Nora 04 Swimming Club Redange 5:54.81 391
50m: 39.63 39.63 150m: 2:13.75 46.91 250m: 3:47.42 46.98 350m: 5:15.66 40.80

100m: 1:26.84 47.21 200m: 3:00.44 46.69 300m: 4:34.86 47.44 400m: 5:54.81 39.15

9. GUERARD Anna-Sica 01 Schwammclub Deifferdang 6:02.85 365
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:07.67 46.15 250m: 3:45.28 52.82 350m: 5:21.99 41.91

100m: 1:21.52 43.93 200m: 2:52.46 44.79 300m: 4:40.08 54.80 400m: 6:02.85 40.86

10. CARNEIRO Sofia 06 Swimming Luxembourg 6:18.96 320
50m: 41.43 41.43 150m: 2:23.80 48.89 250m: 4:03.99 52.59 350m: 5:38.25 41.78

100m: 1:34.91 53.48 200m: 3:11.40 47.60 300m: 4:56.47 52.48 400m: 6:18.96 40.71

11. ELCHEROTH Milly 03 Swimming Club Redange 6:19.87 318
50m: 43.43 43.43 150m: 2:20.84 46.59 250m: 4:02.53 56.24 350m: 5:40.11 41.13

100m: 1:34.25 50.82 200m: 3:06.29 45.45 300m: 4:58.98 56.45 400m: 6:19.87 39.76
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Event 5, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

12. GLODT Chiara 04 Swimming Club Redange 6:25.42 305
50m: 44.83 44.83 150m: 2:23.25 45.70 250m: 4:03.96 55.21 350m: 5:43.00 43.56

100m: 1:37.55 52.72 200m: 3:08.75 45.50 300m: 4:59.44 55.48 400m: 6:25.42 42.42

13. HARIZIA Celia 05 Schwammclub Monnerech 6:51.44 250
50m: 43.63 43.63 150m: 2:37.94 53.06 250m: 4:25.45 56.37 350m: 6:07.72 44.44

100m: 1:44.88 1:01.25 200m: 3:29.08 51.14 300m: 5:23.28 57.83 400m: 6:51.44 43.72

DSQ WINKEL Nadine 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang D6
(Time: 17:09)


